
Final 2005 cohort, after adjusting for allowable exclusions
Of the initial 2005 cohort, how many completed the program by Aug. 31, 2009

Total graduating within six years or by Aug. 31, 2011
Six-year graduation rate for 2005 cohort ( % )

Initial 2005 cohort of first-time, full-time, bachelor’s (or equivalent) degree-seeking 
undergraduate students

Recipients of a 
Federal Pell Grant

Recipients of a 
subsidized Stafford 
Loan who did not 

receive a Pell Grant

Students who did not 
receive either a Pell 

Grant or a subsidized 
Stafford Loan

225 174 1008

University of Wyoming

Of the initial 2005 cohort, how many did not persist and did not graduate for the following 
reasons: deceased, permanently disabled, armed forces, foreign aid service of the federal 
government, or official church missions; total allowable exclusions 1 1 6

Of the initial 2005 cohort, how many completed the program after Aug. 31, 2009 and by Aug. 
31, 2010

224
35

173
20

1002
265

56 32 245

14 16 61
Of the initial 2005 cohort, how many completed the program after Aug. 31, 2010 and by Aug. 
31, 2011

105
46.9%

68
39.3%

571
57.0%


