	Recipients of a Federal Pell Grant	Recipients of a subsidized Stafford Loan who did not receive a Pell Grant	Students who did not receive either a Pell Grant or a subsidized Stafford Loan
Initial 2005 cohort of first-time, full-time, bachelor's (or equivalent) degree-seeking			
undergraduate students	225	174	1008
Of the initial 2005 cohort, how many did not persist and did not graduate for the following			
reasons: deceased, permanently disabled, armed forces, foreign aid service of the federal			
government, or official church missions; total allowable exclusions	1	1	6
Final 2005 cohort, after adjusting for allowable exclusions	224	173	1002
Of the initial 2005 cohort, how many completed the program by Aug. 31, 2009	35	20	265
Of the initial 2005 cohort, how many completed the program after Aug. 31, 2009 and by Aug.			
31, 2010	56	32	245
Of the initial 2005 cohort, how many completed the program after Aug. 31, 2010 and by Aug.			
31, 2011	14	16	61
Total graduating within six years or by Aug. 31, 2011	105	68	571
Six-year graduation rate for 2005 cohort (%)	46.9%	39.3%	57.0%